Customer Service | 877.224.0946
Phoenix LT 4-Wheel Scooter
HCPCS:
FIGURE A FIGURE B FIGURE C FIGURE D
FIGURE E FIGURE F FIGURE G FIGURE H
The Phoenix 4-wheel travel scooter combines a 350 lbs weight capacity with the take-apart portability of a travel scooter.
The 4-wheel design and anti-tip wheels assist with overall stability for a more secure experience. This scooter also has a
height-adjustable seat with flip-back and adjustable-width arms to accommodate varying body types. The seat also helps
with portability by folding flat and allowing for easier transporting or storage. Your Phoenix 4-Wheel scooter can easily and
quickly disassemble into five pieces.
• Interchangeable color panels
• Seat swivels 180 degrees for easy transfer
• Headlight for increased visibility
• Breaks down to 5 pieces for easy transport
• Comes with rugged 9"x3" wheels
• Padded Delta tiller
PRODUCTS Description
PHOENIXLT4 Phoenix LT 4-Wheel Travel POV 18" Seat
PHOENIXLT4-20 Phoenix LT 4-Wheel Travel POV 20" Seat
SPECIFICATIONS Description
Warranty 24 Month Limited Warranty on Electronics
Product Weight 127 lb
Product Dimensions 42.3" (L) x 20.1" (W) x 36.6" (H)
Weight Capacity 350 lb
Top Speed 4 mph
Batteries (pair) 12V x 22AH
Battery Charger 2A Offboard
Climbing Angle 9°
Color Gray, Red, Blue
Controller PG 45A
Ground Clearance 3.9"
HCPCS K0801
Maximum Range 14 miles
Motor 24V x 250W x 170
Seat Type Stadium
Turning Radius 70"
Warranty on Batteries 12 Month Warranty on Batteries
Warranty on Frame Limited Lifetime Warranty on Frame
Customer Service | 877.224.0946
SPECIFICATIONS Description
Wheel Size Front: 9" x 3" | Rear: 9" x 3"
CA Prop 65 [WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals that are known to the State of California to cause
cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to